1 81 71 61 51 41 31 21 11 0987654321
R
Q
P
N
M
L
K

T *S CODE ONLY FOR SERVICE PARTS
U FRECUENCY
V TYPE DESIGNATION
W HOMOLOGATION VARIANT
RFHMG4XXXX
W
23087AYDDD
(P)xxxxxxxxNN
(T)0XZ2YDDDVVVVV
HW XXXX XXXX AX
C:XXXXXXXXXXXXX S
SW XX.XX.XX
Continental
CON SR: PPPIEYDDDSSSSS
A CDE
F
G
H
J
K
L
M
N
P
R
S
T*RFHUB RU
IC: 7812A-97654700
FCC ID: M3N-97654700
Fabrique au Mexique
Made in Mexico
Q*
LABEL
433 MHz
A2C97654700
U
V
VUG023457 AB 2018/02/07 DO
VUG023457
  6801957  AA RU MY19 SW RELEASE 04.00.00 2017/12/04 DO
NOTE NO.
E-SIGN INDEX DESCRIPTION
(YY/MM/DD)
DATE NAME
4
1
(
)
61( )
ISOMETRIC VIEW (1)
SCALE:  2:1
uidr4499
Draft